
43

13 GEARBOX COVER ASSY

No. P/N ENGLISH Q’ty
1 172MM-C-060001 GEARBOX COVER 1

2 172MM-C-060002 GEAR BOX PAPER WASHER 1

3 172MM-013005 BOLT M12X1.5.OIL OUTLET 1

4 152MI-021014 WASHER12 1

5 172MM-B-069000 SHIFT DISPLAY SWITCH 1

6 276-6202-RS BALL BEARING 1

7 276-B6201 BALL BEARING 1

8 276-B6203 BALL BEARING 1

9 276-6305-RS BALL BEARING 1

10 172MM-B-011107 BOLT M8X48 3

11 172MM-B-011111 BOLT M8X30 5

12 1P52MI-A-011007 BOLT M8X55 2

13 CF188-332004 "O" RING 19X2.5 1

14 CF188-332003 OIL INLET BOLT 1

15 172MM-C-060003 OIL SEAL 32X62X7 1

16 CF188-310028 AIR PIPE JOINT 1

17 152MI-080008 LOCATION PIN Ö8X14 2

18 172MM-C-060007 PAPER WASHER. 1

19 172MM-C-060006 CHAIN PULLY COVER 1

20 5787- M6X40-D·Cr BOLT 3

21 152MI-080012 BOLT M6X32 3

22 CF188-065002 OIL SEAL SD 15X25X5 1

23 172MM-B-011113 OIL STOP CHIP 1

24 819-M4X12 SCREW M4X12 2


